High Voltage Low Power Consumption LDO              MD7219 Series
CMOS Voltage Regulator                                           1A
MD7219 series is a high voltage (up to 18V) ultra-low quiescent current low
dropout voltage regulator (LDO) manufactured in CMOS processes. It can deliver
up to 1A of current while consuming 14uA of quiescent current. It consists of a
reference voltage generator, an error amplifier, a current foldback circuit, and a
phase compensation circuit plus a driver transistor. The MD7219 series is
designed specifically for applications where very-low IQ is a critical parameter. This

     7219EXX
VOUT GND
1 2 3
2
VIN
GND
■ Product Selections
Product
Name
VOUT (V) Package
Ordering
Name
Marking
Package
Information
MD7219A30 3.0 SOT89-3L MD7219A30PA1 7219A30
Tape and Reel,
1000pcs
MD7219A33 3.3 SOT89-3L MD7219A33PA1 7219A33
MD7219A36 3.6 SOT89-3L MD7219A36PA1 7219A36
MD7219A40 4.0 SOT89-3L MD7219A40PA1 7219A40
MD7219A50 5.0 SOT89-3L MD7219A50PA1 7219A50
MD7219AC0 12.0 SOT89-3L MD7219AC0PA1 7219AC0
MD7219EC0 12.0 SOT89-3L MD7219EC0PA1 7219EC0
MD7219E33 3.3 SOT89-5L MD7219E33PC1 7219E33
MD7219E36 3.6 SOT89-5L MD7219E36PC1 7219E36
MD7219E50 5.0 SOT89-5L MD7219E50PC1 7219E50
MD7219C30 3.0 SOT223-3L MD7219C30YA2 7219C30
Tape and Reel,
2500pcs
MD7219C33 3.3 SOT223-3L MD7219C33YA2 7219C33
MD7219C36 3.6 SOT223-3L MD7219C36YA2 7219C36
MD7219C40 4.0 SOT223-3L MD7219C40YA2 7219C40
MD7219C50 5.0 SOT223-3L MD7219C50YA2 7219C50
MD7219CC0 12.0 SOT223-3L MD7219CC0YA2 7219CC0
MD7219D30 3.0 TO252-2L MD7219D30UA2 7219D30
Tape and Reel,
2500pcs
MD7219D33 3.3 TO252-2L MD7219D33UA2 7219D33
MD7219D36 3.6 TO252-2L MD7219D36UA2 7219D36
 3 / 15
MD7219 Series
High Voltage Low Power Consumption LDO
MD7219D40 4.0 TO252-2L MD7219D40UA2 7219D40
MD7219D50 5.0 TO252-2L MD7219D50UA2 7219D50
MD7219DC0 12.0 TO252-2L MD7219DC0UA2 7219DC0
MD7219E30 3.0 ESOP8 MD7219E30SF4 7219E30
Tape and Reel,
4000pcs
MD7219E33 3.3 ESOP8 MD7219E33SF4 7219E33
MD7219E36 3.6 ESOP8 MD7219E36SF4 7219E36
MD7219E40 4.0 ESOP8 MD7219E40SF4 7219E40
MD7219E50 5.0 ESOP8 MD7219E50SF4 7219E50
MD7219EC0 12.0 ESOP8 MD7219EC0SF4 7219EC0
MD7219E18 1.8 SOT23-5L MD7219E18QC3 7219E18
Tape and Reel,
3000pcs
MD7219E25 2.5 SOT23-5L MD7219E25QC3 7219E25
MD7219E30 3.0 SOT23-5L MD7219E30QC3 7219E30
MD7219E33 3.3 SOT23-5L MD7219E33QC3 7219E33
MD7219E36 3.6 SOT23-5L MD7219E36QC3 7219E36
MD7219E40 4.0 SOT23-5L MD7219E40QC3 7219E40
MD7219E44 4.4 SOT23-5L MD7219E44QC3 7219E44
MD7219E50 5.0 SOT23-5L MD7219E50QC3 7219E50
Notes:
1* Customer can request to customize the output voltage ranged from 1.8V to 12V, if desired voltage is not found in the selections.
2* Customer can request customization of package choice.